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NOMINA DE PERSONAL CODIGO DEL TRABAJO ACTUALIZADO A OCTUBRE DEL 2012

Calificacion

Nombre Completo Profesional

FERNANDEZ BASCUNAN MIRTA
ANDREA

GARCIA PARODI MARIA PIA AYUN
HUECHE ARIAS PAOLA ANDREA

LEAL OYARZUN KARINA
ALEJANDRA

MERCADO SALGADO PATRICIA
DEL CARMEN

MOLINA GONZALEZ CLAUDIA
ANDREA

MONTESINOS LARRANAGA
SUSANA BEATRIZ

MUNOZ FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA
TATIANA

OJEDA GALVEZ FANNY ROXANA

OJEDA PORFLIT JULIANA FABIOLA

RIVERA VARGAS JACQUELINE
MERCEDES
VIVANCO SCHENONE PILAR

WAGNER FERRARI ANDREA

Cargo o
Funcién

SIN ESTATUTO

SIN ESTATUTO
SIN ESTATUTO

SIN ESTATUTO
SIN ESTATUTO
SIN ESTATUTO
SIN ESTATUTO
SIN ESTATUTO

SIN ESTATUTO
SIN ESTATUTO
SIN ESTATUTO

SIN ESTATUTO
SIN ESTATUTO

Grado-Escala-
Cargo con
Jornada
SE0-44 hrs

SE0-44 hrs
SE0-44 hrs

SE0-44 hrs
SE0-44 hrs
SE0-44 hrs
SE0-22 hrs
SE0-44 hrs

SE0-44 hrs
SE0-44 hrs
SE0-44 hrs

SE0-44 hrs
SE0-44 hrs

Region

Asignaciones
especiales

TOTALES:

Unidad

en que

se Paga
Pesos

Pesos
Pesos

Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos

Pesos
Pesos
Pesos

Pesos
Pesos

Horas
Extras

Remuneracion
Bruta
Mensualizada

945.921

945.921
252.394

1.039.624
387.690
945.921
193.845
1.194.526 HOR. EXTRA.(16) $127.251

945.921
945.921
330.698

945.921
945.921

10.020.224

Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta
01/01/2011 - 31/07/2013

Observaciones

01/09/2012 - 31/12/2012

24/10/2012 - 31/12/2012 DIAS MENOS:22.00
01/04/2011 - 30/07/2013 ‘

01/07/2003 - 31/07/2013

01/08/2007 - 31/07/2013

01/09/2012 - 31/12/2012

01/06/2004 - 31/07/2013

01/12/2008 - 31/07/2013
02/01/2006 - 31/07/2013
01/10/2009 - 30/07/2013

01/01/2011 - 31/07/2013
16/05/2009 - 31/07/2013



